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Option Group Graphic Film Card Date

FS8023-01 06.05 fs601gb K38 26-JUL-01

Engines GTA38, K38, KTA38GC CM558, QSK38 CM2150 K106, QSK38 CM2150 MCRS, QSK38 CM850 MCRS

SMALL | MEDIUM | LARGE
 

Cart Ref No Part Number Part Description Required Remarks

View My Cart

  FS8023-01 Float Tank  4gallon fuel float tank...(More)
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     assembly. Supplied in kit

     with mounting straps. Cannot

     be used on off-shore oil

     platforms due to operational

     angularity requirements.

1 3003446 Float Tank Bracket 1  

2 3007619 Float Tank Bracket 1  

3 S 114 Hexagon Head Cap Screw 8 1/4 - 20 X 3/4 in.

4 S 600 Lock Washer 8 1/4 in.

5 68982 Fuel Tank Breather 1  

6 146159 Plain Washer 8 1/4 Inch.

7 3628605 Pipe Plug 1 1/4 - 18.

8 3177384 Cover Plate Gasket 1  

9 3178895 Fuel Transfer Tank 1  

10 S 224 Heavy Hexagon Nut 1 1/4 - 20 UNC.

11 118939 Roll Pin 1  

12 193501 Rectangular Ring Seal 1  

13 3005809 Check Ball 1  

14 3178893 Float 1  

15 3178894 Float Valve Lever 1  

16 3178957 Float Valve Body 1  

 17 3175554 Protective Cover 1  

 18 3175557 Protective Cover 2  
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